Regionale Sprint Kampioenschappen (Regio Zuid)
Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2013

Programmanr. 4
30-11-2013 - 14:35

Heren, 50m rugslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

Minioren 6
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Milan Meurs

Jarno Koster

Timo Spaans

Bobby van Dijk

Luc van Eijndhoven
1Jsbrand Buijnsters
Coen Graat

Devin Servais
Ricardo Kloosterman
Justin Slootweg
Thomas van Beers
Ananye Achintye
Max Embregts
Jochem Kampman
Luka Bouwman
Jelmer North

lvar Koevoet

Geert van der Garde

Junioren 1

QOWWO~NOO ODWNPE

T
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15
AFGEM

Xander v.d. Plas
Pim Verdaasdonk
Mathijs Verdonck
Simon Schmidt
Janne Englebert
Tygo van Empel
Bram Rooyakkers
Max Botermans
Luc van Drunen
Marijn van Keulen
Melvin Giebels
Leendert Paans
Sjors van Kruijsdijk
Fabian Velasquez Garcia
Lars Kammers
Luuk Vermeulen

Junioren 2
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Robin van Bommel
Rick Embregts
Yulian Oppenhuizen
Wouter Schmit
Steef Warmerdam
Nick van Irsel
Casper Bolkenbaas
Peter de Roij
Lucién van Esch
Quinn van der Krabben
Luuk Smits

Derk Beemer
Florian van Esch

Geb.

02 Z&PV Nuenen
02 Arethusa

02 Psv

02 Dbd

02 Argo

02 Z &PcDio

02 ZWK Merlet
02 Dommelbaarzen
02 De Bevelanders

02  Sbc2000
02 Psv
02 Psv

02 0.Z. &P.C. De Warande
02 Zegenwerp

02 Psv

02 V.Z.V. Njord

02 V.Z.\V. Njord

02 Zvdo'74
01 Psv

01  Shc2000
01 Psv

01 De Biesboschzwemmers
01  Hieronymus

01 Arethusa

01 Argo

01 0.Z. &P.C. De Warande
01 AgquAmigos

01 AgquAmigos

01 De Krabben

01 De Biesboschzwemmers
01 Tempo Valkenswaard
01 Trb/Res

01  Hieronymus

01 0.Z. &P.C. De Warande

00 Zeester Meerval

00 0O.Z. & P.C. De Warande
00 Zvdo'74

00 Tempo Valkenswaard
00 Arethusa

00 Shc2000
00 Trb/Res
00 Zegenwerp
00  Sbc2000

00 ZWK Merlet

00 Tempo Valkenswaard
00 Psv

00  Sbc2000

35.49
35.97
37.38
38.63
38.88
39.48
40.43
40.60
40.60
41.25
41.41
41.45
41.54
42.11
42.18
42.37
42.72
42.88

35.22
35.73
35.80
35.82
36.56
37.06
38.38
38.77
38.80
38.82
39.28
39.36
39.41
39.59
40.25
40.23

31.42
33.84
34.46
34.87
35.32
35.50
35.65
35.96
36.09
36.26
36.29
36.50
36.59
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Mike Krielaart
Oguzhan Demirci
Thijs Manders
Rick de Block

Junioren 3
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Nicko Kamphuis
Lars van Tuijl

Max Peters

Bram van Kessel
Max-Fernon Troenokarso
Sven Westerlaken
Timothy Giebels
Thomas van Ekert
Cédric Broere
Matthijs Kooijman
Nick Vissers

Junioren 4
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Loed Jacobs

Elwin van Gerwen
Jaro Musters
Tobias Geurts
Ronaldo Nagtzaam
Joran Gielissen
Raoul Oosterveen
Luca van de Coevering
Jannus van Dinther
Michiel Favier
Brian Korthout
Sebastiaan Broere

Jeugd 1

1
2
3
4
5
AFGEM

Thomas Zielhorst
Simon Cornelissen
Robin Lefeu

Alain Vogels
Ruben Schellekens
Daniel van Dijk

Jeugd 2

1
2
3
4
5
6

Ramon Verhulst
Mike van Herk
Lukas Schmidt
Teun Strijbosch
Rodney den Uijl
Vincent Dermaux

Senioren 1 en ouder

1
2
3
4
5

Ruud van Bommel
Tom Lommers
Wietse Beerens
David Koers
Hermie Minkels

00
00
00
00

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

97
97
97
97
97
97

96
96
96
96
96
96

89
90
87
95
87

Dommelbaarzen
Dommelbaarzen
Trb/Res

De Honte

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Arethusa
Dommelbaarzen
Tempo Valkenswaard
Arethusa

Zvdo'74

De Krabben

Z&PV Nuenen
Hieronymus

Arethusa

Hieronymus

Dzt'62

Psv

Z & Pc Dio
Z&PV Nuenen
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Thalassa
Arethusa
Dzt'62

Argo

Aegir
AquAmigos
Hieronymus

De Biesboschzwemmers
ZV Hydra

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Z&PV Nuenen

Trb/Res

ZWK Merlet

Hieronymus

Tempo Valkenswaard
De Biesboschzwemmers
ZWK Merlet

Arethusa

zc AquaDream

ESWZV Nayade
ESWZV Nayade
Dommelbaarzen
AquAmMIgos
Zegenwerp

36.84
36.94
37.00
36.51

29.95
31.56
32.44
32.55
32.83
32.95
33.17
33.74
34.03
34.29
34.31

30.71
30.95
31.16
31.34
32.16
32.58
33.11
33.11
33.22
33.69
33.96
40.25

29.63
30.78
31.45
32.04
32.20
28.82

28.90
29.08
29.77
30.26
30.70
30.80

26.45
26.59
28.28
28.38
28.41
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6 Rick Hoekstra 95 Trb/Res 28.60
7 Mark Spijkerboer 81  Nautilus 28.79
8 Melvin Prins 95  Shc2000 29.13
9 Peter Crijns 88 ESWZV Nayade 29.14
10 Dieder Schuurmans 95 ZWK Merlet 29.22
11 Frans Slaats 93  Z&PV Nuenen 29.62
12 Loek van Houtert 95 ZWK Merlet 29.96
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